NEVADA COLLEGE PICK'EM CONTEST

2022 COLLEGE CONTEST WEEK #9

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 5, 2022

1 9:00am
3 9:00am
5 9:00am
7 9:00am
9 9:00am
11 9:00am
13 9:00am
15 9:00am
17 9:00am
19 12:00pm
21 12:30pm
23 12:30pm
25 12:30pm
27 12:30pm
29 12:30pm
31 12:30pm
33 12:30pm
35 12:30pm
37 1:00pm
39 4:00pm
41 4:00pm
43 4:00pm
45 4:00pm
47 4:30pm
49 4:30pm
51 4:30pm
53 4:30pm
55 5:00pm
57 7:30pm
59 7:30pm

TCU

Ohio State
North Carolina
Tulane
Kentucky
TEXAS A&M
Minnesota
PURDUE
WISCONSIN
OKLAHOMA
GEORGIA
Oregon
ILLINOIS

Penn State
Oklahoma State
PITTSBURGH
Ucf
Washington State
CINCINNATI
Alabama
Texas

BOISE STATE
SMU

Michigan
Clemson
UTAH

Florida State
Wake Forest
Ucla

USC

-9.5
-38.5
-7.5
-7.5
-1.5
-3.5
-15.5
-4.5
-5.5
-3.5
-8.5
-31.5
-15.5
-13.5
-2.5
-3.5
-3.5
-5.5
-19.5
-13.5
-2.5
-7.5
-2.5
-26.5
-3.5
-17.5
-7.5
-4.5
-10.5
-21.5

2 Texas Tech
4 NORTHWESTERN
6 VIRGINIA
8 TULSA
10 MISSOURI
12 Florida
14 NEBRASKA
16 lowa
18 Maryland
20 Baylor
22 Tennessee
24 COLORADO
26 Michigan State
28 INDIANA
30 KANSAS
32 Syracuse
34 MEMPHIS
36 STANFORD
38 Navy
40 LSU
42 KANSAS STATE
44 Byu
46 Houston
48 RUTGERS
50 NOTRE DAME
52 Arizona
54 MIAMI FLORIDA
56 NC STATE
58 ARIZONA STATE
60 California

*Home Team denoted in ALL CAPS

+9.5
+38.5
+7.5
+7.5
+1.5
+3.5
+15.5
+4.5
+5.5
+3.5
+8.5
+31.5
+15.5
+13.5
+2.5
+3.5
+3.5
+5.5
+19.5
+13.5
+2.5
+7.5
+2.5
+26.5
+3.5
+17.5
+7.5
+4.5
+10.5
+21.5



