NEVADA COLLEGE PICK'EM CONTEST



2022 COLLEGE CONTEST WEEK #9

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 5, 2022

1	9:00am	TCU	-9.5	2	Texas Tech	+9.5
3	9:00am	Ohio State	-38.5	4	NORTHWESTERN	+38.5
5	9:00am	North Carolina	-7.5	6	VIRGINIA	+7.5
7	9:00am	Tulane	-7.5	8	TULSA	+7.5
9	9:00am	Kentucky	-1.5	10	MISSOURI	+1.5
11	9:00am	TEXAS A&M	-3.5	12	Florida	+3.5
13	9:00am	Minnesota	-15.5	14	NEBRASKA	+15.5
15	9:00am	PURDUE	-4.5	16	Iowa	+4.5
17	9:00am	WISCONSIN	-5.5	18	Maryland	+5.5
19	12:00pm	OKLAHOMA	-3.5	20	Baylor	+3.5
21	12:30pm	GEORGIA	-8.5	22	Tennessee	+8.5
23	12:30pm	Oregon	-31.5	24	COLORADO	+31.5
25	12:30pm	ILLINOIS	-15.5	26	Michigan State	+15.5
27	12:30pm	Penn State	-13.5	28	INDIANA	+13.5
29	12:30pm	Oklahoma State	-2.5	30	KANSAS	+2.5
31	12:30pm	PITTSBURGH	-3.5	32	Syracuse	+3.5
33	12:30pm	Ucf	-3.5	34	MEMPHIS	+3.5
35	12:30pm	Washington State	-5.5	36	STANFORD	+5.5
37	1:00pm	CINCINNATI	-19.5	38	Navy	+19.5
39	4:00pm	Alabama	-13.5	40	LSU	+13.5
41	4:00pm	Texas	-2.5	42	KANSAS STATE	+2.5
43	4:00pm	BOISE STATE	-7.5	44	Byu	+7.5
45	4:00pm	SMU	-2.5	46	Houston	+2.5
47	4:30pm	Michigan	-26.5	48	RUTGERS	+26.5
49	4:30pm	Clemson	-3.5	50	NOTRE DAME	+3.5
51	4:30pm	UTAH	-17.5	52	Arizona	+17.5
53	4:30pm	Florida State	-7.5	54	MIAMI FLORIDA	+7.5
55	5:00pm	Wake Forest	-4.5	56	NC STATE	+4.5
57	7:30pm	Ucla	-10.5	58	ARIZONA STATE	+10.5
59	7:30pm	USC	-21.5	60	California	+21.5
*Home Team denoted in ALL CAPS						